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THE QUEEN VIC TRAYBAKE 1 X 18 PTN FZ

SKU: U134.41

Categories: Cakes, Tray Bakes

Tags: buttercream, Jam, queen vic, queen vic traybake, sponge

cake, traybake, victoria, victoria sponge, victoria sponge traybake

Approx. pieces 18 | Pack size 1 x 2730g | Piece size 60 x 75 x 60mm

|

A golden, rectangular sponge slice with a white buttercream and seeded raspberry jam filling. Finished with

snow dust and pre-portioned into 18 slices.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in our bakery that handles cereals containing gluten, milk, egg, soya, sulphites, and tree nuts (source

manufacturer may handle peanuts and sesame).

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1665

Calories 398

Fat (g) 17.5

Sat. fat (g) 7.2

Carbohydrate (g) 56.5

Sugar (g) 40.6

Protein (g) 4.1

Salt (g) 0.49

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, icing sugar, raspberry jam 10%

(raspberries, sugar), buttermilk (MILK), salted butter 9% (butter (MILK), salt), pasteurised free range EGG,

rapeseed oil, double cream 3% (MILK), whole MILK, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates), snow

dusting (dextrose, WHEAT starch, vegetable oils (sustainable palm, rapeseed), salt, natural flavouring), salt,

Madagascan vanilla powder.


